Christchurch Singletrack Club

Short Track Series - Siberia Flat, Kennedy's Bush

Round 1, 30 September 2012

Grade A (30 minutes)

Place
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Name

Craig Oliver

Ben Oliver

Phil Patterson
Fraser Hewett
Dayle McLauchlan
Chris Taylor

Matt Stewart
Craig Tregurtha
Dominic Jones
Jeremy Trevathan
Danny Murphy
Alister Sladen
Jeremy Inglis
Andrew Hamer

James Hoogenboezem

Brad Mackwell
Sara Taylor
Josh Ryan
Greg Ryan

No. of
laps
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

Grade B (25 minutes)

Place
1
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Name

Cameron Richards
Rhys Balyiss
Steve Moffatt
James Wilce
Jeremy Steel
Martin O'Brien
Gareth Davies
Mike Stringer
Dominic Ching
Sean Wilson
Gordon Burnett
Felix Donnelly
Lyndal Donnelly
Nigel Donnelly
Peter Chudleigh
Scott Blanchard
Andrew Long
Curtis Marsh
Teresa Whiteside
Noel Whiteside
Alan Hill

Jeff Long

Kim Murphy

No. of
laps
8
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Grade C (20 minutes)

Place
1
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www.singletrack.org.nz

Name

Ethan Rose
Kathryn Oliver
Joshua Wilson
Jennifer Tregurtha
Sami Donnelly
Thomas Chudleigh
Keren Pullen
Matthew Wilson

No. of
laps
5

NDASBMDDBMOG

Total
Time
29:49
28:12
29:01
29:46
27:24
27:45
28:10
28:18
29:07
27:29
28:21
28:52
29:03
29:39
26:56
27:38
29:44
27:32
28:04

Total
Time
22:44
23:29
23:33
23:34
24:38
24:40
21:53
22:00
22:05
22:31
22:46
23:06
23:10
23:17
23:19
23:59
24:28
24:57
25:00
21:42
22:39
24:26
DNF

Total
Time
18:20
19:17
16:12
16:49
16:52
17:00
19:19
10:10

Avg
Lap
2:18
2:21
2:25
2:29
2:29
2:31
2:34
2:34
2:39
2:45
2:50
2:53
2:54
2:58
3:00
3:04
3:18
3:27
4:01

Avg
lap
2:51
2:56
2:57
2:57
3:05
3:05
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:13
3:15
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:20
3:26
3:30
3:34
3:34
3:37
3:47
4:04

Avg
Lap
3:40
3:51
4:03
4:12
4:13
4:15
4:50
5:05

Leg 1
2:27
2:29
2:36
2:35
2:33
2:41
2:30
2:43
3:00
2:52
2:46
2:51
2:26
3:13
3:17
2:53
3:35
3:23
3:46

Leg 1
3:04
2:58
3:13
3:19
3:15
3:23
3:22
3:17
3:30
3:25
3:39
3:14
3:37
3141
3:48
3:35
3:51
3:55
4:03
3:59
3:43
4:39
DNF

Leg 1
3:40
4:02
3:53
4:09
4:07
4:26
4:37
5:19

Leg 2
2:14
2:17
2:07
2:20
2:25
2:28
2:22
2:30
2:26
2:41
2:38
2:41
2:42
2:50
2:53
2:41
3:20
3:09
3:32

Leg 2
2:46
2:46
2:48
2:45
2:51
2:48
2:52
2:55
2:46
2:55
2:59
2:55
3:15
3:12
3:09
3:12
2:58
3:31
3:19
3:25
3:27
3:28

Leg 2
3:30
3:39
3:54
4:06
4:20
4:09
4:50
4:51

Leg 3
2:16
2:18
2:17
2:26
2:33
2:28
2:30
2:31
2:33
2:40
2:53
2:47
2:25
2:53
2:53
5:07
3:24
3:19
4:26

Leg 3
2:44
2:46
2:43
2:50
2:57
3:00
2:55
3:09
2:54
3:07
3:.03
3:10
3:16
3:18
3:12
3:16
3:26
3:42
3:27
3:30
3:49
3141

Leg 3
3:45
3:49
4:05
4:18
4:17
4:17
4:56

Leg 4
2:16
2:22
2:27
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:33
2:36
2:43
2:57
2:50
2:22
2:56
3:03
2:33
3:13
3:14
3:56

Leg 4
2:42
2:47
2:57
2:50
3:02
3:05
2:58
3:09
2:52
3:09
3:08
3:15
3:06
3111
3:12
3:20
3:26
3:25
3:32
3:23
3:54
3:58

Leg 4
3:43
3:46
4:20
4:16
4:08
4:08
4:56

Leg 5
2:18
2:22
2:29
2:29
2:26
2:28
2:38
2:33
2:37
2:44
2:49
2:51
2:21
2:59
2:56
2:31
3:16
3:32
4:02

Leg 5
2:46
3:01
2:46
2:51
3:03
3:02
3:07
3111
3:19
3:12
3:19
3:21
3:16
3:22
3:22
3:33
3:35
3:27
3:42
3:47
3:52
4:13

Leg 5
3:42
4:01

Leg 6
2:16
2:21
2:28
2:28
2:25
2:28
2:29
2:39
2:41
2:50
3:05
2:58
2:29
3:02
2:53
2:34
3:14
3:26
4:05

Leg 6
2:55
3:07
3:14
3:09
3:08
2:59
3:01
3:15
3:22
3:16
3:21
3:37
3:18
3:21
3:20
3:31
3:22
3:36
3:36
3:38
3:54
4:27

Leg 7
2:16
2:24
2:22
2:33
2:25
2:32
2:35
2:42
2:40
2:44
2:45
3:01
3:18
2:57
2:57
3:23
3:18
3:46
4:17

Leg 7
2:55
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:15
3:12
3:38
3:04
3:22
3:27
3:17
3:34
3:22
3:12
3:16
3:32
3:50
3:21
3:21

Leg 8
2:18
2:23
2:27
2:33
2:31
2:32
2:40
2:32
2:38
2:46
2:48
2:54
3:07
2:55
2:54
2:37
3:13
3:43

Leg 8
2:52
3:07
2:54
2:50
3:07
3111

Leg9 Leg1l0 Legll

2:17 2:19 2:21
222 219 2:20
2:28  2:27 2:29
2:36 2:30 2:24
2:35 2:32 2:31
2:39 231 2:30
2:43 2:38 2:37
2:33 2:36 2:26
2:37 2:41 2:38
2:46  2:43

2:45 255

3:06 253

3:00 453

2:58 256

3:10

3:19

3:11

L12 L13
2:17 2:14
2:15
2:24
2:24



